
Fatima's Article.docx
by Fatimah Rahmat

Submission date: 06-Jul-2024 08:19AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2409635925
File name: Fatima_s_Article.docx
(98.57K)
Word count: 3322
Character count: 20469



4

8

10

13

16

22



6

11

17

20



2

3

3

7

9

15



4

5

14

18

19



1





1

12



21





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

Fatima's Article.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.smuc.edu.et
Internet Source

eprints.ukmc.ac.id
Internet Source

ijmra.in
Internet Source

ir.lib.uwo.ca
Internet Source

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

www.ijdc.net
Internet Source

Vanda Varela Pedrosa, Francisco Javier
Barrantes, Cezarina Maurício, Ana Querido.
"YouareImportant Project: One Experiential
Learning in Mindfulness in the Educational
Context", 10th International Conference on
Higher Education Advances (HEAd’24), 2024
Publication



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Hidayah Nor, Afifah Linda Sari.
"EMPOWERING STUDENTS ACCESS CENTER
(SAC) IN SUPPORTING ENGLISH LEARNING",
Jurnal As-Salam, 2023
Publication

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source

foster.pbi-iainpalopo.ac.id
Internet Source

Harald Kjellin, Anna-Karin Na¨slund, Terese
Stenfors. "An efficient coordination of active
learning via a knowledge network",
Education, Communication & Information,
2003
Publication

"Envisioning the Future of Education Through
Design", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 2024
Publication

Fitri Ariati, Retoliah, Zulfikri. "ARABIC
LANGUAGE LEARNING BASED ON
CHARACTER EDUCATION", Albariq: Jurnal
Pendidikan Bahasa Arab, 2024
Publication

Hanoi Pedagogical University 2
Publication



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Md Nurul Anwar, Md Nurul Ahad, Md. Kamrul
Hasan. "Investigating the Tertiary Level
Students’ Practice of Collaborative Learning in
English Language Classrooms, and Its
Implications at Public Universities and at
Arabic Institutions", International Journal of
Learning, Teaching and Educational Research,
2022
Publication

digilib.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

doi.org
Internet Source

etd.hu.edu.et
Internet Source

ftk.uinbanten.ac.id
Internet Source

vdoc.pub
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words


